WWW.CHIPNEXT.COM © 2020 CHIPNEXT Technology Co., LTD.
  CN321X/358X/324X • Rev. 1.0
1
CN321, CN358, CN324
April 2020
CN321, CN358, CN324
1MHz, 35uA, Single/Dual/Quad Rail-to-Rail Input and
Output CMOS Operational Amplifier

Typical Application Circuit
Difference Amplifier Low Pass Active Filter
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking Pb-Free TA Package
CN321ST5 CN321ST5 Yes -40 to +125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
CN321BST5 CN321BST5 Yes -40 to +125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
CN321SP8 CN321SP8 Yes -40 to +125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 4000
CN358SP8 CN358SP8 Yes -40 to +125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 4000
CN358MP8 CN358MP8 Yes -40 to +125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 4000
CN358DN8 CN358DN8 Yes -40 to +125°C TDFN-8 Tape & Reel, 5000
CN324SP14 CN324SP14 Yes -40 to +125°C SOP-14 Tape & Reel, 4000
CN324TP14 CN324TP14 Yes -40 to +125°C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 4000
WWW.CHIPNEXT.COM © 2020 CHIPNEXT Technology Co., LTD.
  CN321X/358X/324X • Rev. 1.0
3
CN321, CN358, CN324
April 2020
Absolute Maximum Ratings